
Termly Fees (from January 2025)
Tuition Fees Per Term                                    Day Tuition Fees Per Term                                    Day 

Prep School            Forms V-VIII                                   £7,555
Prep School            Forms III-FIV                                  £6,928
Pre-Prep                  Rec, Pre-Prep 1 & 2                       £4,811

Flexible Boarding Flexible Boarding (Monday to Thursday, including breakfast)    

More than 1 night booked per week                         £56.40 per night
1 night booked per week                                              £58.80 per night
Friday night boarding                                                   £69.60 per night

Nursery and KindergartenNursery and Kindergarten
3 & 4 year old children will receive Funded Entitlement at their 
qualifying date (max 15 hours per week). 
Aftercare costs is charged as follows:

3.30pm - 4.30pm (which includes a hot tea)           £9.50
4.30pm - 5.00pm                                                            £3.10
5pm - 6pm                                                                        £6.25

Sessions per week         Cost per term            Sessions per week             Costs per term
		                                                       6                                             £2,244
2                                         £748                            7                                             £2,618
3                                         £1,122                           8                                             £2,992
4                                         £1,496                          9                                             £3,366
5                                         £1,870                         10                                            £3,740

Optional ExtrasOptional Extras

Individual Music Lessons                                      £374.40 for ten lessons                                 
Shared Music Lessons                                           £187.20 for ten lessons
Hire of school instrument                                    £51.60 per term

•	 All fees and charges are inclusive of any taxes (where applicable). 

•	 Invoices are presented at the end of each term and settlement is 
required by the first day of the following term.

•	 Tuition fees are charged in advance, extras are charged in arrears 
and include Pupil Accident and Dental Insurance. 

•	 External examinations will incur a fee that will be passed on to 
those paying the school fee bill. 

•	 Voluntary co-curricular activities incur additional charges. Details 
are available at time of sign up.

•	 For children over the age of 5 years, Childcare Vouchers cannot 
be used to pay for school fees. They can only be accepted for 
chargeable, non-curricular activities that take place after school 
hours and appear separately on your fee bill. Vouchers can also 
be used to pay for boarding, holiday clubs and towards school 
fees for children under five only.


